CODE•MASTER™ JR. LED FACTORY SEALED LUMINAIRES
FEATURES
•	 Fixtures operate safely in high ambient
temperatures: -40°C to +55°C (-40°F to +131°F)
for CJLL1 and CJLL2; -40°C to +40°C
(-40°F to +104°F) for CJLL3.
Nominal
Lumens

 For Group B applications, a Group B rated mounting hood must be used.
CODE•MASTER™ JR. LED FACTORY SEALED LUMINAIRES
CATALOG ORDERING GUIDE
CJL A L1 2 C BU G
Series:
CJL – Code•Master Jr.
LED
Lumen Output
(nominal):
L1 – 1600
L2 - 3000
L3 - 5150
Color
Temperature:
C - Cool, 5000K
W - Warm, 3000K
Options:
G – Guard
Blank – No Guard
Mounting Hood:
A – Pendant
W – Wall Bracket
C – Ceiling
S – 25° Stanchion
Blank – No Mounting Hood
Hub Size:
2 - 3/4” NPT
3 - 1” NPT
4 - 1-1/4” or 1-1/2” NPT stanchion
Blank - No hub size needed if no
mounting hood
Voltage:
BU - 120-277 Vac,
50/60Hz; or
100-300 Vdc 
BH - 347-480 Vac,
50/60H 
 Only for L1 and L2 models, 125–300 Vdc for L3 model.
 Only for L3 models.
MOUNTING HOODS
Ceiling Mount Pendant Mount Bracket 25° Stanchion
ILLUSTRATED FEATURES